Pauze
Papin
Simard
Papin
St-Cyr
Papin
Papin
Peltier
Papin
Papin
Forest
Papin
Papin
Papin
Papin
Papin
Forest
Papin
Papin

Lucienne
Basile
Jacqueline
Alexis

Guy

Celine
Basile (Major)
Marie-Rose
Edouard
Henri
Mathilda
Angele
Joseph
Alice

Basile
Leopold
Adelaide
Aline

Alice

1911-00-00
1910-00-00
1926-00-00
1918-00-00
1948-00-00
1950-00-00
1787-00-00
1794-00-00
1829-00-00
1852-00-00
1857-00-00
1912-00-00
1887-00-00
1890-00-00
1822-00-00
1857-00-00
1829-00-00
1885-00-00
1869-00-00

1983-00-00
1998-00-00
2012-00-00
2012-00-00
2010-00-00
0000-00-00
1853-07-02
1864-04-18
1891-04-02
1907-10-28
1924-04-03
1950-06-28
1973-00-00
1973-00-00
1891-01-31
1867-06-16
1906-05-03
1966-10-08
1973-00-00



